REV.

# 40 Use 50-2670-00 Accel Pot Only

"50-2663 ]1OEX ‘
ITEM NO. | QTY.|PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1195-0877-10 HANDLEBAR BASE FOR F&F SUPERBIKES
2 1195-0421-00 SHAFT GRIP F/L.H.
3 1195-0422-00 SHAFT GRIP F/R.H.
4 2195-0439-00 BUSHING FLANGE LFF-2015
5 2195-0423-00 STOPPER THROTTLE
6 2195-0427-00 PIN FOR BRAKE
7 2195-1104-00 .73 DIA.BUMPER
8 2195-0428-00 STOPPER BRAKE
9 1150-3069-00 SLIDE PLATE
10 1150-3069-10 SLIDE PLATE
11 2195-1101-00 RUBBER GRIP
12 1150-3067-00 GAS POT BRACKET
13 2195-0444-00 SPACER ACCEL.
14 1195-0449-00 BASE FOR BRAKE HANDLE
15 1195-0449-10 BASE PLATE FOR ACTION HANDLE
16 4150-2609-00 STOPPER SPACER
17 2195-0437-00 SPRING LEG SPACER
18 1195-0451-00 PIN ACCEL.
19 2143-0254-00 SCREW 10-32 X 2.25 HEX HD ZINC
20 1143-0405-00 SCR 5/16-18x2 1/4 SOCKET HD CP SCREW
21 1143-0390-00 E-RING 20MM
22 1143-0384-00 SCR, 8-32x3/8 SHCS
23 4143-0441-00 SCREW 4-40 X 5/8
24 2150-2617-00 STOPPER PIN
25 2195-0440-00 BUSHING FLANGE LFF-0709
26 1195-0443-00 BUSHING 80B-2030
27 2195-0448-00 BRAKE LEVER
28 1143-0742-00 SCREW 6-32 X 3/8 SHCS BLACK OXIDE
29 8143-0385-00 RIVET BLIND SB 6-4 STEEL
30 4143-0253-00 NUT HEX 10-32 JAM NYLOCK ZINC PLATED
31 1143-0122-00 56 X .38 X .032 WASHER
32 1195-0424-00 SPRING FOR THROTTLE
33 1195-0431-00 BRAKE HANDLE SPRING
34 2195-0430-00 PLATE UPPER BRAKE
35 2195-0441-00 BUSHING FLANGE LFF-1015
36 1195-0431-10 ACTION HANDLE SPRING
37 2150-8018-20 M/S WITH ROLLER ACTUATOR
38 2143-0995-00 #10 FLAT WASHER
39 114700-00051-00 |FW .390x.059
40 1150-4090-00 POT 5K ETI & HARNESS ASSY 3 PIN 2 DL

TOLERANCES ARE:
FRACTIONS  DECIMALS  ANGLES
+1/32 XX = .01 +0°30'

XXX +.005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF HAPP CONTROLS INC.
AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED NOR DISCLOSED
TO OTHERS. PRINT TO BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST.

SIZE SCALE F U LL

INITIAL RELEASE - FAC 11/18/05
UPDATED TO MATCH BOM 23343 FAC 4/6/06
DELETED PN 96-4916-00 QTY 1 AND 73589  SAG 6/19/06

ADDED 50-4090-00 QTY 1

GAMING, AMUSEMENT AND INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS

DRAWING NAME HANDLEBAR ASSY W/GAS & BRAKE
F/F&F SUPERBIKE

'I '| /'l 8/05 CHECKED BY DATE

DRAWING NO.

50-2663-10EX

DRAWN BY FAC DATE

SHEET 'I Of 'I

REV.



